
PASS

FAIL

Images are captured digitally 
and streamed on the monitor 
of any compatible device

FEATURES

Easily connects with 
Smartphones or Tablets

• Automatic Image 
Centering 

• Automated image 
transfer by email or 
Cloud storage facility 

PASS/FAIL based on IEC 
61300-3-35 ed2 Standard 

• Range of Inspection 
Modes (SM, MM UPC & 
APC).

• Comprehensive Single 
& Consolidated Reporting.

SENKO Vue 3 
App• Stores images

NEW
PASS/FAIL 
Analytical 
software

NEW
PASS/FAIL
Analytical 
software

America
USA EAST 1-888-32-SENKO
USA WEST 1-858-623-3300
TEXAS 1-972-661-9080
Sales-Americas@senko.com

South America
BRAZIL +55-21-3736-7065
Sales-Brazil@senko.com

Asia
HONG KONG +852-2121-0516
SHANGHAI +86-21-5830-4513
SHENZHEN +86-755-2533-4893
Sales-Asia@senko.com

Europe
FRANCE +44 7939364565
Salesfrance@senko.com 
GERMANY +49(0)15117683072
Sales-Germany@senko.com
ITALY +39 338 8919089
Sales-Italy@senko.com

Sales-Europe@senko.com

AUSTRALIA +61 (0) 3 9755-7922

Middle East North Africa
DUBAI +971 4 8865160
Sales-MENA@senko.com

Japan
TOKYO +81 (0) 3 5825-0911
Sales-Japan@senko.com

SPAIN & PORTUGAL +34 678042829
Sales-Iberia@senko.com
UK +44 (0) 1256 700880

OTHER +44(0) 1256 700880
Sales-Europe@senko.com

America
USA EAST 1-888-32-SENKO
USA WEST 1-858-623-3300
TEXAS 1-972-661-9080
Sales-Americas@senko.com

South America
BRAZIL +55-21-3736-7065
Sales-Brazil@senko.com

Asia
HONG KONG +852-2121-0516
SHANGHAI +86-21-5830-4513
SHENZHEN +86-755-2533-4893
Sales-Asia@senko.com

Europe
FRANCE +44 7939364565
Salesfrance@senko.com 
GERMANY +49(0)15117683072
Sales-Germany@senko.com
ITALY +39 338 8919089
Sales-Italy@senko.com

Sales-Europe@senko.com

AUSTRALIA +61 (0) 3 9755-7922

Middle East North Africa
DUBAI +971 4 8865160
Sales-MENA@senko.com

Japan
TOKYO +81 (0) 3 5825-0911
Sales-Japan@senko.com

SPAIN & PORTUGAL +34 678042829
Sales-Iberia@senko.com
UK +44 (0) 1256 700880

OTHER +44(0) 1256 700880
Sales-Europe@senko.com



Ultimate Gear for 
MPO Plug

First to 
Market!

Removing dusts by
adhesion technology!
Continuous use!

Adhesive 
Tape

Dusty Clean

Clean Entire Endface with Guide Pins

• Completely remove Dusts & Particles on entire endface
• Applicable for both MPO with/without guide pins
• Adhesion technology
• No residue
• Easy to use, just a push-pull action

FEATURES

Optres  HandyTM
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